Complainant Details

E

Last updated 06 Sep 2022 12:05pm

Source Address

763-765 Harrow Rd, , wembley, London , HAO 2LW

Reports
21 Aug 2022 o 5/10 00:00:00
03:13am @ ;
Music Bedroom
L L) -
21 Aug 2022 o 5/10 00:00:00

02:59am @ ;

Music Bedroom




Activity

Status : Pending Review
Recording Submitted
Recording Submitted

o Piriya Jeganathan We have reviewed your recording/s and do not

consider these represent a nuisance-level of noise. No further action will be taken unless
our qualifying criteria is met. The case will remain open for a further four weeks.

o Martin Wood Dear Noise App user. | am writing to unblock your

account and revise our support officer's earlier message, which did not take into account
the times of your recordings. We have pending on 19 September, a formal hearing with this
business, over our concern supported with evidence demonstrating they are failing to prevent
public nuisance. We encourage you to report any further such nuisance incidents.



Case Notes

Reference Code: —



Declaration

onfirm that this report and the recording | am submitting through The Noise App
are a true representation of the noise nuisance | have experienced.

This noise report has been reproduced from The Noise App website (www.thenoiseapp.com)
and may contain personal information. This report is the property of the Licensee, that is
the person(s) or organisation(s) licensed to use The Noise App and website.

Data collected and distributed by and from The Noise App and website is subject to The
Noise App Terms and Conditions of Service (see www.thenoiseapp.com) and the Licence
terms. Please note that this report is subject to the Licensee's Data Protection and Privacy
policies; it is also subject to the Data Protection and Privacy legislation applying to the
locality within which the Noise App is being used.

This report should not be distributed to any person(s) or third parties unless authorised to
receive the information by the User or the Licensee. RH Environmental Limited as Licensor
of The Noise App and website admits no liability and is not responsible for the User's or the
Licensee's use of the data.
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